
Offizielle Ergebnisse - Official Results
Einsitzer DAMEN - singles WOMEN

30 PINGGERA Greta ITA 12.06 31.02 0:47.82 1:15.74(2) (2) (2) (3)
12,18 31,34 0:47,78 1:15.29(3) (3) (2) (1) 2:31.032:31.032:31.032:31.03 0,00 1000,00

0,351.

29 UNTERBERGER Tina AUT 12.07 31.35 0:48.05 1:15.72(3) (3) (3) (2)
12,03 30,97 0:47,70 1:15.60(2) (1) (1) (2) 2:31.322:31.322:31.322:31.32 0,29 850,31

0,332. *
31 LANTHALER Evelin ITA 11.99 30.93 0:47.62 1:15.39(1) (1) (1) (1)

12,09 31,42 0:48,67 1:16.25(1) (2) (3) (4) 2:31.642:31.642:31.642:31.64 0,61 700,96
0,003. *

9 MITTERMAIR Daniela ITA 12.18 31.64 0:48.22 1:16.43(4) (4) (4) (4)
12,21 31,87 0:48,89 1:16.77(4) (4) (4) (5) 2:33.202:33.202:33.202:33.20 2,17 601,48

1,044.

27 DIEPOLD Michelle AUT 12.31 32.13 0:49.24 1:17.45(7) (7) (7) (7)
12,08 31,21 0:47,88 1:16.06(6) (5) (5) (3) 2:33.512:33.512:33.512:33.51 2,48 550,77

2,065.

23 AUER Maria AUT 12.29 31.75 0:48.82 1:16.97(6) (5) (5) (5)
12,39 31,79 0:48,93 1:16.79(5) (6) (6) (6) 2:33.762:33.762:33.762:33.76 2,73 501,50

1,586.

25 MALEEVA Daria RUS 12.40 32.27 0:49.40 1:17.80(9) (10) (8) (8)
12,26 31,65 0:48,64 1:16.85(8) (8) (7) (7) 2:34.652:34.652:34.652:34.65 3,62 461,56

2,417.

22 ASTRAMOVICH Ludmila RUS 12.24 31.88 0:48.93 1:17.43(5) (6) (6) (6)
12,18 31,71 0:49,39 1:17.46(7) (7) (8) (8) 2:34.892:34.892:34.892:34.89 3,86 422,17

2,048.

26 ZARAVINA Svetlana RUS 12.36 32.24 0:49.44 1:18.03(8) (9) (9) (9)
12,37 31,91 0:49,37 1:17.76(9) (9) (9) (9) 2:35.792:35.792:35.792:35.79 4,76 392,47

2,649. *
14 WALCH Lisa GER 12.63 32.74 0:50.18 1:18.38(12) (12) (12) (10)

12,23 31,67 0:49,45 1:17.89(10) (10) (10) (11) 2:36.272:36.272:36.272:36.27 5,24 362,60
2,9910.

24 DRAGICEVIC Petra SLO 12.47 32.60 0:49.97 1:18.90(11) (11) (11) (11)
12,56 32,22 0:49,79 1:18.20(11) (11) (11) (12) 2:37.102:37.102:37.102:37.10 6,07 342,91

3,5111. *
15 NIEMETZ Michaela GER 12.45 32.17 0:49.92 1:19.24(10) (8) (10) (12)

12,29 31,93 0:49,47 1:17.87(12) (12) (12) (10) 2:37.112:37.112:37.112:37.11 6,08 322,58
3,8512. *

21 KARISIK Irma BIH 12.75 32.84 0:50.36 1:19.46(13) (13) (13) (13)
12,72 33,23 0:51,00 1:19.84(13) (13) (13) (13) 2:39.302:39.302:39.302:39.30 8,27 304,55

4,0713. *
8 SLYUSAR Anastasiya UKR 12.82 33.57 0:51.52 1:20.82(14) (14) (14) (14)

12,87 34,13 0:52,36 1:21.27(14) (14) (14) (14) 2:42.092:42.092:42.092:42.09 11,06 285,98
5,4314.

4 NEMEC Nadja SLO 12.98 34.18 0:52.69 1:22.50(15) (15) (15) (15)
12,95 34,01 0:52,51 1:21.97(15) (15) (15) (15) 2:44.472:44.472:44.472:44.47 13,44 266,68

7,1115.

20 SHCHEKALEVA Marina KAZ 13.15 34.60 0:53.25 1:23.56(16) (16) (16) (16)
12,72 34,21 0:53,04 1:22.87(16) (16) (16) (16) 2:46.432:46.432:46.432:46.43 15,40 257,58

8,1716. *
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TIMING: Gino Trevisanwww.fil-luge.org
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